


N° Ligue/Comité/Club Joueur 1 Joueur 2 Joueur 3

101 CD LA REUNION 974 PHILEAS ANTHONY JEAN BAPTISTE (97412712) VELLAYOUDOM KAMRAJ (97412972) ELISABETH RUDY THÉO (97412547)

102 ILES DU NORD 989/989 LE GAC ETIENNE (98900183) DAVIAUD CÉLIAN (98900048) AUBIN ETHAN (98900100)

103 GRAND EST/008 PIERSON KENZO (00811044) BRICHET LEA (00809986) MLYNARCZYK BAPTISTE (05107804)

104 GRAND EST/054 VOIRGARD MANON (05419816) VOIRGARD LOÏC (05424544) DIDIERJEAN ALEXIS (05420501)

105 GRAND EST/055 FICHAUX MATHEO (05504381) ADNET MAXIME (05504450) PASCUAL ROBIN (05504077)

106 GRAND EST/068 VERRIER MANON (09001030) REALI KILYAN (06805310) LOMBARDO LORENZO (06805325)

107 GRAND EST/057 DELHOMME BASTIEN (05730256) BEDJOU TIMÉO (05730160) PAVAUT CORENTIN (05730715)

108 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/047 BEGUEY LOUIS (03339343) RENARD KEWAN (03203970) REINHART DAYMON (04710863)

109 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/019 LAVIALLE JORDAN (01911486) FAVARO LENZO (01956703) DEL PINO ENZO (01911650)

110 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/033 FELTAIN GOINE (03339910) BENGLER ALEX (03340758) WEISS JORIS (03339274)

111 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/040 LAGUIONIE LEHMANN NOLAN (04020521) OGUINENA IBAN (06417270) GATUING JULES (04022583)

112 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/033 LOUSTALOT HELFRICK ZAHYSHEN (01613586) PEYS SANTOS ALMEIDA MATHÉO (03339179) COSTESEQUE ADAM (03341480)

113 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/064 DUPLEIX MATHYS (06419029) SCHUMACHER SHUN (06418903) ADEL KILIAN (06418492)

114 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/047 DUMAIL AARON (04700913) VICTOOR DEMETER KEPLING (03136758) PARISOTTO ENZO (04702012)

115 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/016 SAUZER KAYRON (01614266) SAUZER ELIAKIM (01614265) FELTAIN LUNESS (01614264)

116 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/001 NICOLAS ODET EWEN (00114214) KOCK NATHAN (00112945) JUENET MATHÉO (00158307)

117 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/026 VABRES LUCAS (00726564) CHENAVIER NOLAN (03832272) HACHEZ MATHIS (04315164)

118 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/074 MARTINS ADOLPHE NELSON (06927076) HINDERCHIED MANNY (00113773) DUFLOT CLÉMENT (07411967)

119 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/063 WIASTERSHEIM VINCENZO (06301988) PIROT HUGO (06399888) GAUTHIER GABIN (00328514)

120 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/015 BESSAT CARRILLO FAUSTI (01513729) GIBERT MICKAEL (01514186) BESSAT CARRILLO MARIUS (01513728)

121 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/038 TAVIAND EVAN (03830236) DE PRETTO-LAVAL PIERRE (03831878) PLAGNAT THEO (03833947)

122 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/026 GARIN SHANON (02639343) VETTER DIAMANTINO (00723219) AYMARD QUENTIN (04235080)

123 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/001 BOUSCH MARLON (06927261) FARION THÉO (00147459) SCHIED KYLIAN (00114466)

124 BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/025 DROMARD MALO (02511320) CHABOD EDEN (02512629) GAILLARD THÉO (02512543)

125 BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/039 NIEL THOMAS (03909255) POINT MARIUS (03909742) BRIZARD MAXIME (03908942)

126 BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/071 BADET JULES (07124080) BADET LUCAS (07124078) FORGET LEO (07123701)

127 BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/089 CORNUCHE ANTONIN (08910288) VALADAR SOHAN (08910509) MILLOUR RAPHAEL (08910927)

128 BRETAGNE/029 FICHOU TIMÉO (02911267) HYVON NOLAN (02239420) LAUNAY DANIBERT TÉRENCE (05656169)

129 BRETAGNE/029 CORRE DAVID (02914657) MANCELON ELOAN (02913336) MEAS SOVANN (02914162)

130 BRETAGNE/029 LE YONDRE ANAÉ (05610578) DEVY MONROUZEAU ERWANN (02912372) BOSC LAURENT LOUIS (02927968)

131 BRETAGNE/022 FERCHAL MEVEN (02260332) PINSON KYLIAN (02260270) OLLIVIER EVAN (02260516)

132 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/036 WINSTERSHEIM HUTCH (03607169) WINSTERSHEIM MALOYE (03606916) WINSTERSHEIM MIKE (03607658)

133 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/037 PRIOUX TITOUAN (03710499) BREC-ROULLET SACHA (03710947) GALLAIS NOAH (03709869)

134 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/037 RAINGEVAL ROCHER GASPARD (03710803) RICHARD MATHÉO (03710346) MERIGAUD LENNY (04108943)

135 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/028 BOUSSUGE LIAM (02807608) DABLIN LIAM (02807743) LE BLAY LUCAS (02807781)

136 CORSE/200 D'AMORE LISANDRU (20007672) D'AMORE ANDRIA (20007673) THUILLOT THOMAS (20007494)

137 ILE DE FRANCE/077 REYNARD NATHAN (07727788) SIMON HUGO (07730441) MARISSAL LOAN (07727878)

138 ILE DE FRANCE/077 SIMON TYLLIAN (07731468) MICLO RILEY (07728511) PERRET MAXIME (05107345)

139 ILE DE FRANCE/077 GOUESBIER MATHIEU (07730183) DIPEIN DAWSON (07730724) LAUROT GAEDON (07730069)

140 ILE DE FRANCE/094 CLEMENT LECORGNE KALEN (09417970) JOSSE ISAIE (09417903) LAPORT WARREN (09417683)

141 OCCITANIE/030 RAHALI COMEZ SAMI (06618855) SANTIAGO JEAN-JOSEPH (03003508) PART JEREMY (03001063)

142 OCCITANIE/081 GARIBAL GASPARD (08134243) SIKORSKI MATHEO (08134462) BOUISSOU SABATIER MATHIS (08136180)

143 OCCITANIE/030 LEVEQUE LÉO-PAUL (03001246) BAR NOLAN (03000219) GIACCO GIOVANNI (03005220)

144 OCCITANIE/032 RENARD SKYRON (03203177) RENARD DJAYDEN (03204706) ARRAMON ENZO (03204286)

145 OCCITANIE/081 GIRAUD PRESTON (08133235) LINARES ELEA (08133639) PRUDHOMME NOA (08134336)

146 OCCITANIE/009 LIENARD LUKA (00917852) REILLES WILSON (00918685) TOURNEMIRE AZÉLIO (00918745)

147 OCCITANIE/031 GABARRE LUCENZO (08217757) FLORES DYLAN (03139337) SARANYARAT NATTHACHAI (03138384)

148 OCCITANIE/066 CANDEIL RUDY (06618507) HASSANI OMAR (06620650) BAGNOLI KYLIAN (06620169)

149 HAUTS DE France/059 HOSDEZ NOA (05948689) DEMOLENNAR LOUIS (05949946) PELISCIER NOAH (05947625)

150 HAUTS DE France/062 CARLIER MILAN (06213919) REGNER ESTEBAN (06213474) LEGRAND RAPHAËL (06214346)

151 HAUTS DE France/059 LANGLOIS THEO (06213271) COUVELARD MATTENZO (06212588) GHETTEM ALIX (05946785)

152 HAUTS DE France/080 CROISE NOLAN (08009621) LELEU DA ROCHA JULIAN (08010447) CORRE ETHAN (07616407)

153 NORMANDIE/076 LEVILLAIN RAPHAEL (07616760) ROCHARD SULYVAN (07616520) LECLERCQ NOLAN (07616478)

154 NORMANDIE/014 LERIBLE MAELYNE (01411481) MARTINOFF ZORAN (01410981) BANASIAK VAN-STEEN MATHISS (01411218)

155 NORMANDIE/076 GAUTHIEZ FLORANE (06013778) BRAHAM YOUNES (07682559) LEVAVASSEUR AXEL (02708630)

156 NORMANDIE/076 NOEL THEO (07616759) RIMBERT NATHAN (07616217) DUMENIL CLÉMENT (08009190)

157 PAYS DE LA LOIRE/049 PAYE NATHIS (04915928) DEMESTRE EVAN (04916352) QUAGLIO LUCIO (04916154)

158 PAYS DE LA LOIRE/049 CHATELAIN YLAN (04915506) GUITTER MALONE (04914204) LANGLAIS NOLAN (04914410)

159 PAYS DE LA LOIRE/049 GUILBAULT MAXIME (04916306) DUVAL NOLAN (04914211) CHIABERGE SOHANN (04916117)

160 PAYS DE LA LOIRE/072 CHARTIER-RUTARD DORIAN (07244040) CHAPIN LORIS (07235413) RADIGUE MAELO (04915640)

161 PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/084 OINNE MAYRON (08433326) FOURMANN LOHAN (08435745) VINTERSTEIN KYLIAN (03831597)

162 PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/006 BAILLEUL MAELYS (00652874) BRUN LUCAS (00649274) GHIO NATHAN (00652278)

163 PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/083 DOURNAUX MAXIME (08321134) THERON CAMRON (08321693) FERRARA MARIUS (01379256)

164 PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/013 VIVILLE LUCAS (08324854) JAUSSAUD LUCA (08390501) MADY LOANN (08390502)
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N° Nom /Prénom Club 

101 
PHILEAS ANTHONY JEAN BAPTISTE 

VELLAYOUDOM KAMRAJ 
ELISABETH RUDY THÉO 

CD LA REUNION 974 

102 
LE GAC ETIENNE 
DAVIAUD CÉLIAN 

AUBIN ETHAN 
ILES DU NORD 989/989 

103 
PIERSON KENZO 

BRICHET LEA 
MLYNARCZYK BAPTISTE 

GRAND EST/008 

104 
VOIRGARD MANON 

VOIRGARD LOÏC 
DIDIERJEAN ALEXIS 

GRAND EST/054 

105 
FICHAUX MATHEO 

ADNET MAXIME 
PASCUAL ROBIN 

GRAND EST/055 

106 
VERRIER MANON 

REALI KILYAN 
LOMBARDO LORENZO 

GRAND EST/068 

107 
DELHOMME BASTIEN 

BEDJOU TIMÉO 
PAVAUT CORENTIN 

GRAND EST/057 

108 
BEGUEY LOUIS 

RENARD KEWAN 
REINHART DAYMON 

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/047 

109 
LAVIALLE JORDAN 

FAVARO LENZO 
DEL PINO ENZO 

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/019 

110 
FELTAIN GOINE 
BENGLER ALEX 

WEISS JORIS 
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/033 

111 
LAGUIONIE LEHMANN NOLAN 

OGUINENA IBAN 
GATUING JULES 

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/040 

112 
LOUSTALOT HELFRICK ZAHYSHEN 
PEYS SANTOS ALMEIDA MATHÉO 

COSTESEQUE ADAM 
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/033 

113 
DUPLEIX MATHYS 

SCHUMACHER SHUN 
ADEL KILIAN 

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/064 

114 
DUMAIL AARON 

VICTOOR DEMETER KEPLING 
PARISOTTO ENZO 

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/047 

115 
SAUZER KAYRON 
SAUZER ELIAKIM 
FELTAIN LUNESS 

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE/016 

116 
NICOLAS ODET EWEN 

KOCK NATHAN 
JUENET MATHÉO 

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/001 

117 
VABRES LUCAS 

CHENAVIER NOLAN 
HACHEZ MATHIS 

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/026 

118 
MARTINS ADOLPHE NELSON 

HINDERCHIED MANNY 
DUFLOT CLÉMENT 

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/074 



119 
WIASTERSHEIM VINCENZO 

PIROT HUGO 
GAUTHIER GABIN 

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/063 

120 
BESSAT CARRILLO FAUSTI 

GIBERT MICKAEL 
BESSAT CARRILLO MARIUS 

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/015 

121 
TAVIAND EVAN 

DE PRETTO-LAVAL PIERRE 
PLAGNAT THEO 

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/038 

122 
GARIN SHANON 

VETTER DIAMANTINO 
AYMARD QUENTIN 

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/026 

123 
BOUSCH MARLON 

FARION THÉO 
SCHIED KYLIAN 

AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES/001 

124 
DROMARD MALO 
CHABOD EDEN 

GAILLARD THÉO 
BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/025 

125 
NIEL THOMAS 
POINT MARIUS 

BRIZARD MAXIME 
BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/039 

126 
BADET JULES 
BADET LUCAS 
FORGET LEO 

BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/071 

127 
CORNUCHE ANTONIN 

VALADAR SOHAN 
MILLOUR RAPHAEL 

BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE/089 

128 
FICHOU TIMÉO 
HYVON NOLAN 

LAUNAY DANIBERT TÉRENCE 
BRETAGNE/029 

129 
CORRE DAVID 

MANCELON ELOAN 
MEAS SOVANN 

BRETAGNE/029 

130 
LE YONDRE ANAÉ 

DEVY MONROUZEAU ERWANN 
BOSC LAURENT LOUIS 

BRETAGNE/029 

131 
FERCHAL MEVEN 
PINSON KYLIAN 
OLLIVIER EVAN 

BRETAGNE/022 

132 
WINSTERSHEIM HUTCH 

WINSTERSHEIM MALOYE 
WINSTERSHEIM MIKE 

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/036 

133 
PRIOUX TITOUAN 

BREC-ROULLET SACHA 
GALLAIS NOAH 

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/037 

134 
RAINGEVAL ROCHER GASPARD 

RICHARD MATHÉO 
MERIGAUD LENNY 

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/037 

135 
BOUSSUGE LIAM 

DABLIN LIAM 
LE BLAY LUCAS 

CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE/028 

136 
D'AMORE LISANDRU 

D'AMORE ANDRIA 
THUILLOT THOMAS 

CORSE/200 

137 
REYNARD NATHAN 

SIMON HUGO 
MARISSAL LOAN 

ILE DE FRANCE/077 



138 
SIMON TYLLIAN 

MICLO RILEY 
PERRET MAXIME 

ILE DE FRANCE/077 

139 
GOUESBIER MATHIEU 

DIPEIN DAWSON 
LAUROT GAEDON 

ILE DE FRANCE/077 

140 
CLEMENT LECORGNE KALEN 

JOSSE ISAIE 
LAPORT WARREN 

ILE DE FRANCE/094 

141 
RAHALI COMEZ SAMI 

SANTIAGO JEAN-JOSEPH 
PART JEREMY 

OCCITANIE/030 

142 
GARIBAL GASPARD 
SIKORSKI MATHEO 

BOUISSOU SABATIER MATHIS 
OCCITANIE/081 

143 
LEVEQUE LÉO-PAUL 

BAR NOLAN 
GIACCO GIOVANNI 

OCCITANIE/030 

144 
RENARD SKYRON 
RENARD DJAYDEN 
ARRAMON ENZO 

OCCITANIE/032 

145 
GIRAUD PRESTON 

LINARES ELEA 
PRUDHOMME NOA 

OCCITANIE/081 

146 
LIENARD LUKA 

REILLES WILSON 
TOURNEMIRE AZÉLIO 

OCCITANIE/009 

147 
GABARRE LUCENZO 

FLORES DYLAN 
SARANYARAT NATTHACHAI 

OCCITANIE/031 

148 
CANDEIL RUDY 
HASSANI OMAR 

BAGNOLI KYLIAN 
OCCITANIE/066 

149 
HOSDEZ NOA 

DEMOLENNAR LOUIS 
PELISCIER NOAH 

HAUTS DE France/059 

150 
CARLIER MILAN 

REGNER ESTEBAN 
LEGRAND RAPHAËL 

HAUTS DE France/062 

151 
LANGLOIS THEO 

COUVELARD MATTENZO 
GHETTEM ALIX 

HAUTS DE France/059 

152 
CROISE NOLAN 

LELEU DA ROCHA JULIAN 
CORRE ETHAN 

HAUTS DE France/080 

153 
LEVILLAIN RAPHAEL 
ROCHARD SULYVAN 
LECLERCQ NOLAN 

NORMANDIE/076 

154 
LERIBLE MAELYNE 
MARTINOFF ZORAN 

BANASIAK VAN-STEEN MATHISS 
NORMANDIE/014 

155 
GAUTHIEZ FLORANE 

BRAHAM YOUNES 
LEVAVASSEUR AXEL 

NORMANDIE/076 

156 
NOEL THEO 

RIMBERT NATHAN 
DUMENIL CLÉMENT 

NORMANDIE/076 



157 
PAYE NATHIS 

DEMESTRE EVAN 
QUAGLIO LUCIO 

PAYS DE LA LOIRE/049 

158 
CHATELAIN YLAN 
GUITTER MALONE 
LANGLAIS NOLAN 

PAYS DE LA LOIRE/049 

159 
GUILBAULT MAXIME 

DUVAL NOLAN 
CHIABERGE SOHANN 

PAYS DE LA LOIRE/049 

160 
CHARTIER-RUTARD DORIAN 

CHAPIN LORIS 
RADIGUE MAELO 

PAYS DE LA LOIRE/072 

161 
OINNE MAYRON 

FOURMANN LOHAN 
VINTERSTEIN KYLIAN 

PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/084 

162 
BAILLEUL MAELYS 

BRUN LUCAS 
GHIO NATHAN 

PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/006 

163 
DOURNAUX MAXIME 
THERON CAMRON 
FERRARA MARIUS 

PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/083 

164 
VIVILLE LUCAS 

JAUSSAUD LUCA 
MADY LOANN 

PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR/083 

 



LE GAC ETIENNE NICOLAS ODET EWEN LEVEQUE LÉO-PAUL BAILLEUL MAELYS

T.C 102 - 116 T.45 143 - 162
ILES DU NORD 989 / 989 0:0 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES / 001 OCCITANIE / 030 0:0 PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR / 006

CLEMENT LECORGNE KALEN GIRAUD PRESTON FERCHAL MEVEN BESSAT CARRILLO FAUSTI

T.D 140 - 145 T.46 131 - 120
ILE DE FRANCE / 094 0:0 OCCITANIE / 081 BRETAGNE / 022 0:0 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES / 015

GARIBAL GASPARD NOEL THEO RENARD SKYRON GUILBAULT MAXIME

T.31 142 - 156 T.47 144 - 159
OCCITANIE / 081 0:0 NORMANDIE / 076 OCCITANIE / 032 0:0 PAYS DE LA LOIRE / 049

TAVIAND EVAN LANGLOIS THEO SAUZER KAYRON FICHOU TIMÉO

T.32 121 - 151 T.48 115 - 128
AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES / 038 0:0 HAUTS DE France / 059 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE / 016 0:0 BRETAGNE / 029

RAINGEVAL ROCHER GASPARD BOUSCH MARLON VABRES LUCAS FICHAUX MATHEO

T.33 134 - 123 T.49 117 - 105
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE / 037 0:0 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES / 001 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES / 026 0:0 GRAND EST / 055

OINNE MAYRON DELHOMME BASTIEN PHILEAS ANTHONY JEAN BAPTISTE REYNARD NATHAN

T.34 161 - 107 T.50 101 - 137
PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR / 084 0:0 GRAND EST / 057 CD LA REUNION 974 0:0 ILE DE FRANCE / 077

RAHALI COMEZ SAMI CHATELAIN YLAN CORRE DAVID PAYE NATHIS

T.35 141 - 158 T.51 129 - 157
OCCITANIE / 030 0:0 PAYS DE LA LOIRE / 049 BRETAGNE / 029 0:0 PAYS DE LA LOIRE / 049

NIEL THOMAS LAVIALLE JORDAN DUPLEIX MATHYS CORNUCHE ANTONIN

T.36 125 - 109 T.52 113 - 127
BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE / 039 0:0 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE / 019 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE / 064 0:0 BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE / 089

BOUSSUGE LIAM CHARTIER-RUTARD DORIAN DUMAIL AARON GOUESBIER MATHIEU

T.37 135 - 160 T.53 114 - 139
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE / 028 0:0 PAYS DE LA LOIRE / 072 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE / 047 0:0 ILE DE FRANCE / 077

LAGUIONIE LEHMANN NOLAN VOIRGARD MANON LERIBLE MAELYNE CANDEIL RUDY

T.38 111 - 104 T.54 154 - 148
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE / 040 0:0 GRAND EST / 054 NORMANDIE / 014 0:0 OCCITANIE / 066

GAUTHIEZ FLORANE MARTINS ADOLPHE NELSON WINSTERSHEIM HUTCH DROMARD MALO

T.39 155 - 118 T.55 132 - 124
NORMANDIE / 076 0:0 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES / 074 CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE / 036 0:0 BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE / 025

VERRIER MANON CARLIER MILAN DOURNAUX MAXIME BEGUEY LOUIS

T.40 106 - 150 T.56 163 - 108
GRAND EST / 068 0:0 HAUTS DE France / 062 PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR / 083 0:0 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE / 047

GARIN SHANON LIENARD LUKA LE YONDRE ANAÉ LEVILLAIN RAPHAEL

T.41 122 - 146 T.57 130 - 153
AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES / 026 0:0 OCCITANIE / 009 BRETAGNE / 029 0:0 NORMANDIE / 076

PRIOUX TITOUAN SIMON TYLLIAN BADET JULES WIASTERSHEIM VINCENZO

T.42 133 - 138 T.58 126 - 119
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE / 037 0:0 ILE DE FRANCE / 077 BOURGOGNE- FRANCHE COMTE / 071 0:0 AUVERGNE-RHONE ALPES / 063

LOUSTALOT HELFRICK ZAHYSHEN D'AMORE LISANDRU VIVILLE LUCAS HOSDEZ NOA

T.43 112 - 136 T.59 164 - 149
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE / 033 0:0 CORSE / 200 PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR / 013 0:0 HAUTS DE France / 059

GABARRE LUCENZO CROISE NOLAN FELTAIN GOINE PIERSON KENZO

T.44 147 - 152 T.60 110 - 103
OCCITANIE / 031 0:0 HAUTS DE France / 080 NOUVELLE AQUITAINE / 033 0:0 GRAND EST / 008
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